
WITH DIAMOND 10® TECHNOLOGY

VINYL SHEET FLOORING
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Diamond 10 technology is featured on 
Premium and Better vinyl sheet floors
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Diamond

Diamonds are one of nature’s  
hardest substances

The Mohs scale of mineral hardness characterizes 
the scratch resistance of various minerals.

*The key ingredients in most competitive finishes

Aluminum Oxide*

Quartz*

Urethane*

Priceless Protection
It’s revolutionary and made with nature’s hardest substance – diamonds. Innovative Diamond 10® 

technology from Armstrong Flooring makes Armstrong Vinyl Sheet floors scratch, scuff and stain 

resistant. It also repels dirt, making clean-up a breeze.

®
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Parchment Living  |  Smoking Brown
B6337 / B3272

Vinyl Revival
Armstrong Flooring has reinvented Vinyl Sheet flooring - with incredible realism, authentic textures, 

vivid color and our patent-pending Diamond 10® technology. This superior level of performance 

withstands people, pets, scratches and stains, so your floor looks newer, longer. Great styles, easy 

cleaning and the added durability of Diamond 10 technology make Armstrong Vinyl Sheet flooring 

better than ever – an ideal choice for any room in your home. 



Choose your ideal floor
Armstrong® Vinyl Sheet flooring comes in performance levels and 

designs to suit any home. Find your ideal floor with two simple steps: 

First, select the performance you need. Then choose the style you love.

➊  Choose your performance


Duality™ Premium



CushionStep™ Better



CushionStep™ Good

Scratch & Stain Resistance
Ability to resist scratches  

and repel stains
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 

Durability
Resistance to rips,  
tears and gouges

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 

Comfort
Warmth and  

comfort underfoot
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 

Wear Resistance
Protects against everyday  

wear & tear to look new longer
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 

Waterproof* 
*See warranty for details. ✓ ✓ ✓

Warranty

Lifetime Limited 
Residential Warranty

10-Year Limited Light 
Commercial Warranty

25-Year Limited  
Residential Warranty

10-Year Limited  
Residential Warranty
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Ancient Fury  |  Spitfire Shot
B6317 / B3252

➋  Choose your style

W
OOD LOOKS

STONE LOOKS
ALTERNATIVE LOOKS

TimeKeeper’s Call  |  Sand Dune Run
 B6341 / B3276

  Armstrong® Flooring Vinyl Sheet  |  5

Venetian Marble  |  Classic Onyx
B6365 / B3365



Deep Creek Timbers  |  Rustic Hearth
B6012 / B3012

Wood Looks
From the charm of traditional and exotic wood 

visuals to the character of reclaimed timber, our 

Wood Looks allow you to bring the rich graining 

and timeless appeal of natural hardwood into any 

part of your home.
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Ceruse Oak  |  Wolf Run
 B6360 / B3360

  Armstrong® Flooring Vinyl Sheet  |  7



TimeKeeper’s Call
Sand Dune Run

● B6341 / ● B3276

 pgs 5, 8 

Ceruse Oak
Windfall Taupe

● B6361 / ● B3361

TimeKeeper’s Call	
Saltwash Mist

● B6340 / ● B3275

Ceruse Oak 
Wolf Run

● B6360 / ● B3360

 pg 7

TimeKeeper’s Call
Dockside Landing

● B6342 / ● B3277

Ceruse Oak
Porter

● B6362 / ● B3362

TimeKeeper’s Call
Evening Swim

● B6343 / ● B3278

Wood Looks

TimeKeeper’s Call  |  Sand Dune Run
B6341 / B3276

● PREMIUM   |   ● BETTER   |   ● GOOD
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NEW

NEW

NEW



Woodbine
Windmill

● B6070 / ● B3070 
● G2070

Deep Creek Timbers
Rustic Hearth

● B6012 / ● B3012

 pg 6 

Rustic Timbers
Brown

● B6103 / ● B3103

Rustic Timbers
Natural

● B6101 / ● B3101

Farmdale
Caramel

● B6060 / ● B3060 
● G2060

Wayfarer’s Rest
Fading Bay

● B6330 / ● B3265

Antique Oak
Butternut

● B6010 / ● B3010

Country Oak 
Golden Oak

● B6022 / ● B3022

Wayfarer’s Rest
Patina Bronze

● B6331 / ● B3266
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Ancient Fury  |  Spitfire Shot
B6317 / B3252

Cosmic Realm  |  Eclipse
B6323 / B3258 

Lafayette  |  Black
B6114 / B3114 



Hilborn Run  |  Snowy Drift
B6355 / B3355

Stone Looks
Whether you prefer the dramatic visual of  

natural slate or the geometric artistry of a  

ceramic tile installation, these Stone Looks 

capture the organic beauty of stone with 

remarkable warmth and comfort underfoot.
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Stone Looks ● PREMIUM   |   ● BETTER   |   ● GOOD
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Mineral Travertine
Oyster

● B6043 / ● B3043

Cosmic Realm
Magnetic Field

● B6321 / ● B3256

Cosmic Realm
Stratosphere

● B6320 / ● B3255

Cosmic Realm
Warm Celestial

● B6322 / ● B3257 

Ancient Fury
Dragon Instinct

● B6316 / ● B3251

Cosmic Realm
Eclipse

● B6323 / ● B3258 
 

 pg 10 

Ancient Fury
Tempered Youth

● B6315 / ● B3250 

Ancient Fury
Spitfire Shot

● B6317 / ● B3252 
 

 pgs 5, 10

Citadel Rock
Solar Morning

● B6325 / ● B3260

Citadel Rock
Cool Gravity

● B6326 / ● B3261

Citadel Rock
Constellation Burst

● B6327 / ● B3262

Hilborn Run
Snowy Drift

● B6355 / ● B3355

 pg 11

Hilborn Run
Stone Grey

● B6356 / ● B3356

Hilborn Run
Dusk

● B6357 / ● B3357

NEW

NEW

NEW
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Autumn Slate
Haze

● B6011 / ● B3011

Autumn Slate
Dawn

● B6013/ ● B3013

Stevensville
Light Stone

● B6040 / ● B3040

Alpine
Camel

● B6042 / ● B3042 
● G2042

Parchment Living
Noontime Haze

● B6335 / ● B3270

Parchment Living
Steel Wool

● B6336 / ● B3271

Parchment Living
Smoking Brown

● B6337 / ● B3272 
 

 pg 3 

Logan Falls
Still Water

● B6062 / ● B3062

Hailey
Storm Gray

● B6090 / ● B3090 
● G2353

Hailey
Milk & Honey

● B6092 / ● B3092

Distant Valley
Echo

● B6111 / ● B3111

Distant Valley
Whisper

● B6110 / ● B3110

Distant Valley
Inspire

● B6113 / ● B3113 
● G2113



Caria Travertine
Silver Sword

● B6232 / ● B3232

 pg 15

Stone Looks ● PREMIUM   |   ● BETTER   |   ● GOOD
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Alvina
Caramel Brown

● B6122 / ● B3122

Alvina
Brownstone

● B6121 / ● B3121 
● G2354

Alvina
Buff

● B6120 / ● B3120

Alvina
Graystone

● B6123 / ● B3123

Amalfi
Black

● B6023 / ● B3023

Lafayette
Black

● B6114 / ● B3114 

 pg 10

Eagle Rock
Seagull

● B6133 / ● B3133

Eagle Rock
Chimney Ash

● B6131 / ● B3131

Peruvian Slate
Pebble Beige

● B6093 / ● B3093

Breslo
Taupe

● B6190 / ● B3190 
● G2190

Beacon Rock
Arctic Ice

● B6310 / ● B3310

Messina
Stone

● B6072 / ● B3072
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Caria Travertine  |  Silver Sword
B6232 / B3232



Kyoto  |  Breeze
B6100 / B3100

Alternative Looks
Bring your room to life with modern designs.  

With its full range of visual dynamics, this collection 

brings a fresh dimension of style to flooring.
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Framingham  |  Natural
B6080 / B3080
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Framingham
Comfort of the Hearth

● B6083 / ● B3083

Venetian Marble
Alabaster

● B6366 / ● B3366

 pg 18

Alternative Looks
Framingham
Natural

● B6080 / ● B3080

 pg 17 

Venetian Marble
Classic Onyx

● B6365 / ● B3365

 pgs Cover, 5

Philmont
Black/White

● B6130 / ● B3130 
● G2356 

● PREMIUM   |   ● BETTER   |   ● GOOD
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Venetian Marble  |  Alabaster
B6366 / B3366

Kyoto
Brown

● B6104 / ● B3104

Kyoto
Breeze

● B6100 / ● B3100

 pgs 16, 19 

NEW

NEW



Kyoto  |  Breeze
B6100 / B3100
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DUALITY™  
Durable Artistry

High fashion meets high performance in this innovative 

construction – with 3D visuals on a durable structure that 

withstands the most active lifestyles.

Modified loose-lay or fully adhered installation.
01  Diamond 10®  Technology

02  Clear Protective Layer

03  �Design Layer

03  �Design Layer

04  Cushioned Gel Layer

05  Fiberglass Layer

06  �Solid PVC Backing

CUSHIONSTEP™  
Soft Comfort

Warm and soft underfoot, this construction brings an 

unexpected level of comfort to your floor.

Modified loose-lay or fully adhered installation.

01  �Diamond 10®  Technology (Better) 
Urethane (Good) 

02  Clear Protective Layer

04  Cushioned Gel Layer

05  Fiberglass Layer

06  Aerated Foam Backing

Construction
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FLOOR CARE PRODUCTS

The Armstrong® Flooring family of floor care products are designed to keep your 

floor looking as beautiful as the day it was installed. 

Ask your Armstrong Flooring retailer about:

• �Once ’n Done® Resilient & Ceramic Floor Cleaner

• �New Beginning® Resilient Deep Cleaning Floor Stripper

• �Satinkeeper® Low Gloss Floor Finish

• �Shinekeeper® Floor Finish

Floor Care

  Armstrong® Flooring Vinyl Sheet  |  21



Lifetime Limited Residential Warranty – Duality™ Premium 
10-Year Limited Light Commercial Warranty – Duality™ Premium
25-Year Limited Residential Warranty – CushionStep™ Better
10-Year Limited Residential Warranty – CushionStep™ Good
Visit www.armstrongflooring.com for warranty details, limitations, and exclusions.

Installation: �Modified Loose-lay or Fully Adhered
Seam Sealer: �S-500 or S-761
Adhesive: �S-289 or S-288
Roll Width: �12´

VINYL SHEET

Specifications
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Design Color Page Look Duality 
Premium

Cushionstep 
Better

Cushionstep 
Good Design Repeat Drop Economy 

Match

Antique Oak Butternut 9 Wood B6010 B3010 54" X 36" 27" 4"

Ceruse Oak Wolf Run 8 Wood B6360 B3360 54" x 72" 27" 6" Random

Ceruse Oak Windfall Taupe 8 Wood B6361 B3361 54" x 72" 27" 6" Random

Ceruse Oak Porter 8 Wood B6362 B3362 54" x 72" 27" 6" Random

Country Oak Golden Oak 9 Wood B6022 B3022 54" X 24" 27" 6" Random 

Deep Creek Timbers Rustic Hearth 9 Wood B6012 B3012 54" X 72" 27" 4" Random

Farmdale Caramel 9 Wood B6060 B3060 G2060 54" X 24" 18" 6" Random 

Rustic Timbers Natural 9 Wood B6101 B3101 54" X 48" 18" 12" Random 

Rustic Timbers Brown 9 Wood B6103 B3103 54" X 48" 18" 12" Random 

TimeKeeper's Call Saltwash Mist 8 Wood B6340 B3275 54" X 72" 27" Random

TimeKeeper's Call Sand Dune Run 8 Wood B6341 B3276 54" X 72" 27" Random

TimeKeeper's Call Dockside Landing 8 Wood B6342 B3277 54" X 72" 27" Random

TimeKeeper's Call Evening Swim 8 Wood B6343 B3278 54" X 72" 27" Random

Wayfarer's Rest Fading Bay 9 Wood B6330 B3265 54" X 48" 27" 8"

Wayfarer's Rest Patina Bronze 9 Wood B6331 B3266 54" X 48" 27" 8"

Woodbine Windmill 9 Wood B6070 B3070 G2070 48" X 72" N/A 6" Random 

Alpine Camel 13 Stone B6042 B3042 G2042 24" X 24" N/A N/A

Alvina Buff 14 Stone B6120 B3120 54" X 36" 27" N/A

Alvina Brownstone 14 Stone B6121 B3121 G2354 54" X 36" 27" N/A

Alvina Caramel Brown 14 Stone B6122 B3122 54" X 36" 27" N/A

Alvina Graystone 14 Stone B6123 B3123 54" X 36" 27" N/A

Amalfi Black 14 Stone B6023 B3023 54" X 36" 18" 18"

Ancient Fury Tempered Youth 12 Stone B6315 B3250 54" X 72" N/A 54"

Ancient Fury Dragon Instinct 12 Stone B6316 B3251 54" X 72" N/A 54"

Ancient Fury Spitfire Shot 12 Stone B6317 B3252 54" X 72" N/A 54"

Autumn Slate Dawn 13 Stone B6013 B3013 54" X 36" 18" 9"

Autumn Slate Haze 13 Stone B6011 B3011 54" X 36" 18" 9"

Beacon Rock Arctic Ice 14 Stone B6310 B3310 48" X 36" 24" 12"

Breslo Taupe 14 Stone B6190 B3190 G2190 48" X 72" N/A 12"

Caria Travertine Silver Sword 14 Stone B6232 B3232 48" X 144" 12" 16"

Citadel Rock Solar Morning 12 Stone B6325 B3260 48" X 72" 8" 24"

Citadel Rock Cool Gravity 12 Stone B6326 B3261 48" X 72" 8" 24"

Citadel Rock Constellation Burst 12 Stone B6327 B3262 48" X 72" 8" 24"

Cosmic Realm Stratosphere 12 Stone B6320 B3255 54" X 72" 13.5" 27"

Cosmic Realm Magnetic Field 12 Stone B6321 B3256 54" X 72" 13.5" 27"

Cosmic Realm Warm Celestial 12 Stone B6322 B3257 54" X 72" 13.5" 27"

Cosmic Realm Eclipse 12 Stone B6323 B3258 54" X 72" 13.5" 27"

Distant Valley Whisper 13 Stone B6110 B3110 48" X 72" N/A N/A

Distant Valley Echo 13 Stone B6111 B3111 48" X 72" N/A N/A

Distant Valley Inspire 13 Stone B6113 B3113 G2113 48" X 72" N/A N/A

Eagle Rock Chimney Ash 14 Stone B6131 B3131 54" X 72" N/A N/A

Eagle Rock Seagull 14 Stone B6133 B3133 54" X 72" N/A N/A

Hailey Storm Gray 13 Stone B6090 B3090 G2353 48" X 72" N/A 12"

Hailey Milk & Honey 13 Stone B6092 B3092 48" X 72" N/A 12"



VINYL SHEET
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Proud to support 
American jobs

Armstrong Duality™ and 

CushionStep™ Vinyl Sheet floors are 

manufactured in Lancaster, PA and 

feature 70% domestic content.

Superior performance  
and warranty
Armstrong Flooring structures 

are tough and durable and our 

floors stand the test of time. We 

offer the most comprehensive 

warranties in the industry, with a 

lifetime limited warranty on our 

premium products, all backed by 

the most trusted name in flooring.

Responsible
FloorScore™ Certified:  

All Armstrong Vinyl 

Sheet flooring products 

meet or exceed low-

emission standards for 

better indoor air quality 

and a healthier home as 

certified by FloorScore.

Design Color Page Look Duality 
Premium

Cushionstep 
Better

Cushionstep 
Good Design Repeat Drop Economy 

Match

Hilborn Run Snowy Drift 12 Stone B6355 B3355 54" x 72" 27" 27" Marks

Hilborn Run Stone Grey 12 Stone B6356 B3356 54" x 72" 27" 27" Marks

Hilborn Run Dusk 12 Stone B6357 B3357 54" x 72" 27" 27" Marks

Lafayette Black 14 Stone B6114 B3114 54" X 36" 27" 18"

Logan Falls Still Water 13 Stone B6062 B3062 27" X 48" 18" N/A

Messina Stone 14 Stone B6072 B3072 48" X 36" 24" 12"

Mineral Travertine Oyster 12 Stone B6043 B3043 54" X 72" 27" 6" Random 

Parchment Living Noontime Haze 13 Stone B6335 B3270 54" X 72" 12" 18"

Parchment Living Steel Wool 13 Stone B6336 B3271 54" X 72" 12" 18"

Parchment Living Smoking Brown 13 Stone B6337 B3272 54" X 72" 12" 18"

Peruvian Slate Pebble Beige 14 Stone B6093 B3093 48" X 36" 24" 12"

Stevensville Light Stone 13 Stone B6040 B3040 54" X 36" 27" 18"

Framingham Natural 18 Alternative B6080 B3080 18" X 36" N/A N/A

Framingham Comfort of the Hearth 18 Alternative B6083 B3083 18" X 36" N/A N/A

Kyoto Breeze 18 Alternative B6100 B3100 27" X 36" N/A 9"

Kyoto Brown 18 Alternative B6104 B3104 27" X 36" N/A 9"

Philmont Black/White 18 Alternative B6130 B3130 G2356 54" X 72" N/A 18"

Venetian Marble Classic Onyx 18 Alternative B6365 B3365 54" x 36" N/A N/A

Venetian Marble Alabaster 18 Alternative B6366 B3366 54" x 36" N/A N/A

NOTE: When seaming is required in an installation, Armstrong communicates pattern matching in two ways:  the true design repeat (length, width and drop) and the “economy match.” For PREMIUM 
results, we recommend that the true design repeat be used to match the pattern. However, in some installations, the economy match can be used with satisfactory results. While the economy match is not 
a true match, it can be used where 6´ or 12´ material is installed with a small fill. Please note: when multiple 6´ or 12´ widths or a fill of wider than 6´ for 12´ materials or 3´ for 6´ materials are  
required, always refer to the true design repeat.

See Armstrong Guaranteed Installation System booklet F-5061.



On front cover:
Venetian Marble  |  Classic Onyx

B6365 / B3365

Armstrong and the Armstrong logo are trademarks  
of AWI Licensing LLC. Unless otherwise indicated, all 
other trademarks are owned by Armstrong Flooring, Inc. 
or its subsidiaries.

Armstrong Vinyl Sheet flooring is FloorScore® certified 
to meet or exceed low-emission standards and will not 
adversely affect indoor air quality.

FloorScore® is a trademark of the Resilient Floor 
Covering Institute.

NOTE: Due to printing limitations, colors pictured cannot 
be guaranteed to match actual flooring material.

Floor designs copyrighted by AFI Licensing LLC.

© 2019 AFI Licensing LLC.

F-9608-419

www.armstrongflooring.com

Armstrong Flooring has all your floors covered: 

Rigid Core • Luxury Vinyl • Engineered Tile • Vinyl Sheet

For more than a century, Armstrong Flooring has been known and trusted the 
world over for consistent quality, innovative design and satisfied customers.


